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Data Capture Format - College

Survey Year: 2020AISHE Code: C-65213

Assam

  Longitude(in degree) 93.73355

  Website govtmodelcollegedeithor.in

  Total  Constructed  Area (in sq.m)

  Year of Establishment 2020

  Location of the Institution Rural

  Name Of University To Which affiliated

  Name Of the statutory Body through Which University Grants Commission

Karbi Anglong

GOVERNMENT MODEL COLLGE DEITHOR KARBI ANGLONG

  District

  State

  Pin Code 782480

Address

  Address Line1

  Address Line2

  Country

Deithor

Nilip Block  Block

  Latitude(in degree) 26.58175

  Total Area (in acre) 11.57

Institute Head Details

  Email

  Mobile

  Name Dr Dipok Kumar Bora

principalgmcd@gmail.com

9435094305

  Telephone No (with std code)

Nilakshi Sharma

Librarian

Nodal Officer Details

librariangmcd@gmail.com

9101618198

  Designation

  Name

  Email

  Mobile

Affiliation Details

Dibrugarh University, Dibrugarh

  Year of Affiliation with University 2020

  Name Of The Other University To Which Affiliated

  City

  Name of the Institution

  AISHE Code C-65213

  Designation Principal

  Telephone No (with std code)

  Status Prior to Establishment, if applicable Constituent College

Deithor

INDIA

  Autonomous Institute No

  Is it a Specialized University: No

  Total Staff Quarter

0

  Whether Awards Degree through Any University:

No  Specialised University

  Other  Specialised University

  Whether The College Is Running Only
  Diploma Level Course No

  Diploma Level Course

Residential Facility

No  Is Staff Quarter Available

  Non Teaching Staff

0

  Teaching Staff

0

  Whether the Institution is exclusively meant
  for students from one gender:

  Whether Institute adopted any village under
  Unnat Bharat Scheme?

  Other Diploma Course

  If Yes, then University Name

  Management of Institution

State Government

Affiliated College  Type of Institution

  Is It evening college No

  Ownership Status of Institution

Government

No

No

  Whether the Institution has the National Cadet
  Corps(NCC)

No

  Whether The Institution Has The National Social
  Service(NSS)

No

00

00

  Is this a Minority Managed Institution No

  Minority Community Type

Number of Students Enrolled In NCC

FemaleTotal

Number of Students Enrolled In NSS

Total Female

Institute Details
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Survey Year: 2020AISHE Code: C-65213

Name of Department / CentersS.No

Department of Assamese1

Department of Economics2

Department of Education3

Department of English4

Department of Political Science5

Department of Sociology6

List of Department:

Regular Programme Details

Regular Programmes offered by Institution

Level Programm
e

Dsicipline
/Subject

Broad
Discipline

Group
Category

Broad
Discipline

Group
Name

Approve
d Intake Admission

Criterion

Course

Y M

Type
University
Through
Which

Approved

Examin
ation

System

Statuatory Body
Through
Which

Approved

Accredita
tion

Status

Whether
Vocational

Course

Year
 of

StartS.No

Under
Graduate

B.A.-
Bachelor of
Arts

Non-HonorsArts Arts 60 Direct
Admission

3 0 Gener
al

Semester University Grants
Commission

2020 Yes1 No

No  Is student hostel available

0  No of Hostels

  Whether Foreign Students Enrolled Int The Institution No

Regular Examination Results

Programmes offered by Institution:
Note-
L- Level
P- Programme
D/S- Discipline/Subject
WVC- Whether Vocational Course
C-Category
OM- Other Minority
MM- Muslim Minority
SE-SG - Seats earmarked as per GOI/State Govt.
T- Total
F- Female
TG- Transgender

L P

Broad
Discipline

Group
Name

D/S

Broad
Discipline

Group
Category

Type Year C

Number Of Students Enrolled

General SC ST OBC TOTAL

REMARKS

T F FT FFT T FT

WVC

TG TGFT

EWS

TGTGTGTG

SEAP
GOI /
State
Govt.

SEAP
GOI /
State
Govt.

SEAP
GOI /
State
Govt.

SEAP
GOI /
State
Govt.

SEAP
GOI /
State
Govt.

SEAP
GOI /
State
Govt.

S.No

Under
Gradu

ate

Arts Arts Non-
Honors(U

nder
Graduate)

B.A.-
Bachelor
of Arts

Gen
eral

1 T

PWD

MM

OM

38 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 19

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NA

NA

NA

NA0

0

0

0

0

00

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

37 4 5 9 9 601 No

  Approved Intake Capacity of International Students along with NRI &  PIO

Placement Details

No of Students Placed Median Salary of Placed Graduates No of Students Selected For Higher Studies

Foreign Students Enrollment:

Student Enrollment Regular Course

Non Teaching Staff:

Staff
Type Group

Sanctioned
Strength Category

Number of Position

General SC ST OBC TOTAL

Total Female FemaleTotal FemaleFemaleTotal Total FemaleTotal

Remarks

Trans
Gender

Trans
Gender

Trans
Gender

Trans
Gender

Trans
GenderTotal Female Trans

Gender

EWS
S.No

Library
Staff

Group A
1

Total

PWD

Muslim
Minorit

Other
Minorit

1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NA

NA

NA

NA

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

Library
Staff

Group C
1

Total

PWD

Muslim
Minorit

Other
Minorit

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NA

NA

NA

NA

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2

Non
Teachin
g Staff

Excludin
g Lib &

Phy
Educatio

n

Group C
2

Total

PWD

Muslim
Minorit

Other
Minorit

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NA

NA

NA

NA

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

3

Non
Teachin
g Staff

Excludin
g Lib &

Phy
Educatio

n

Group D
5

Total

PWD

Muslim
Minorit

Other
Minorit

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NA

NA

NA

NA

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

4

Non Teaching Staff Count:

1

0

1

0

Total Number of non Teaching Staff

Total Number of Males in non Teaching Staff

Total Number of Females In non Teaching Staff

Total Number of Transgender in non Teaching Staff

 4Page 2 ofGenerated On: 30/04/2024 11:11:17 AM



Survey Year: 2020AISHE Code: C-65213

Infrastructure:

Financial income:

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

University Grants Commission

Distance education Council

Other Central Government Departmnts

Grants recieved From State government

Grants Recieved From University

Grants Recieved From Local Bodies

Donations

Tuition Fee

Other Fees

Interests

Sale Of Application Form

Other Income

Total

(i)

(ii)

(iii)

4

2

3

7

5

6

8

11

10

9

1 Grants Recieved From

S.No Items Amount In Thousands

Indian students in distance education mode

Indian students in regular education mode(i)

(ii)

(iii)

Foreign students in regular education mode

Foreign students in distance education mode(iv)

Income from faculties visiting abroad

(i)

Payment on lodging and boarding from foreign

Other sources

(iii)

(ii)

(iv)

Payment on lodging and boarding from Indian

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Financial Expenditure:

0

0

0

0

0

0

Salary,Allowances & Retirement Benefits

Buldings (Construction And Maintainence)

Library And Laboratory

Research Activities

Scholarships

Other Expenses

1

2

4

3

5

6

S.No Items Amount In Thousands

0Total7

1 Play Ground Solar Power GenerationYes 1 18 No

Auditorium No Connectivity NKN19 No02

Connectivity NMEICTNo 20Theatre3 No0

Campus Is Differently Abled Friendly21Library4 0 YesNo

Number Of Books(a) 0 Hand Rails(i)

No0(b) (ii) Ramp attached to classroom /libraryNumber of Journals (Peer reviewed)

22No NoGrievance Redressal MechanismLaboratory5 0

23

Health center 0

NoNo

No

Vigilance Cell

7

Conference Hall

24

6

No

0

Equal Opportunity Cell

Yes0 258 NoGymnausim/Fitness Center Sexual Harassment Cell

Yes9 Counselors For StudentsNo 260Indoor Stadium

No10 Clinic / First Aid RoomYes 271Common Room

28 No0NoComputer center11 Separate Toilet For Girls

No0 29Cafeteria12 Skill Development CenterNo

No0 30Guest House13 Self-Defense Class For FemalesNo

Anti-Ragging Cell14 Separate Common Room  Exclusively For
Girls

No No0 31

(A) Note:

NKN = National knowlege Network

NMEICT =  National Mission On Education Through Information & Communication technology

Total Number of Classrooms and Seminar
Halls

15

Total Number of Computers in the Campus for
Academic Work*

16

Incubation Centres/Start-up Units17

(ii) Girls

(iii)

(i)

Toilet for disabled Females

Total

(iv)

Toilet for disabled Males

Whether the University / Institution have Disaster Management facilities.(B)

(i) Whether capacity Building and Training/awareness programmes

(ii) Whether vulnerability assessment checks were made during the year.

(iii) Is any mock drill or rehearsal programme conducted.

(C) Whether Institution has Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC)

(i)

Contact Details of IQAC

Date of Establishment of IQAC

(ii)

No

10

0

0

2

0

0

0

Yes

No

No

No

No

32 Number Of Toilets
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Whether College/ Institution maintain Scholarships Data:

Whether College/Institution maintain Fellowships Data:

Whether College/ Institution maintain Loans Data:

Whether Institution Accredited:

No

No

No

No
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