

Data	Capture Format - College
AISHE Code: C-65213	Survey Year: 20
Name of the Institution	GOVERNMENT MODEL COLLGE DEITHOR KARBI ANGLONG
AISHE Code	C-65213
Year of Establishment	2020
Status Prior to Establishment, if applicable	Constituent College
Address	
Location of the Institution	Rural
Address Line1	Deithor
Address Line2 City	Deithor
Country	INDIA
State	Assam
District	Karbi Anglong
Block	Nilip Block
Pin Code	782480
Longitude(in degree)	93.73355
Latitude(in degree)	26.58175
Total Area (in acre)	11.57
Total Constructed Area (in sq.m)	
Website	govtmodelcollegedeithor.in
nstitute Head Details	
Name	Dr Dipok Kumar Bora
Designation	Principal
Email	principalgmcd@gmail.com
Mobile	9435094305
Telephone No (with std code)  Nodal Officer Details	
Nodal Officer Details	
Name	Nilakshi Sharma
Designation	Librarian
Email	librariangmcd@gmail.com
Mobile  Talankara Na (with action to)	9101618198
Telephone No (with std code) Affiliation Details	
Name Of University To Which affiliated	Dibrugarh University, Dibrugarh
Year of Affiliation with University	2020
Name Of The Other University To Which Affiliated	Hairaraita Cranta Commission
Name Of the statutory Body through Which Institute Details	University Grants Commission
	Affiliated Callage
Type of Institution  Ownership Status of Institution	Affiliated College State Government
Management of Institution	Government
Is It evening college	No
Whether the Institution is exclusively meant	INO
for students from one gender:	No
Autonomous Institute	No
Whether Institute adopted any village under	No
Unnat Bharat Scheme? Is this a Minority Managed Institution	No
Minority Community Type	
Whether the Institution has the National Cadet	No
Corps(NCC)	
	Number of Students Enrolled In NCC
	Total Female
Whether The Institution Has The National Social	No
Service(NSS)	
	Number of Students Enrolled In NSS
	Total Female
In the Considerat Harry 19	0
Is it a Specialized University:	No No
Specialised University Other Specialised University	No
Other Specialised University	
Whether The College Is Running Only Diploma Level Course	No
Diploma Level Course	
Other Diploma Course	
Whether Awards Degree through Any University:	
If Yes, then University Name	
Residential Facility	
Is Staff Quarter Available	No
IS STATE MAGNICULE.	
	Teaching Staff   Non Teaching Staff   Total Staff Quarter

AIS	HE (	Code:	C-6521	3																							Su	vey	Yea	ar: 2020
	Is student hostel available							No 0																						
		ostels										0																		
LIST	List of Department:																													
										lame of Department / Centers																				
1			nent of A																											
2			nent of E																											
4			nent of E		JII																									
5		-	nent of F		Scien	се																								
6		epartr	nent of S	Sociolo	ЭУ																									
Reg	jula	r Pro	gramn	ne De	tails																									
Reg	ula	r Pro	gramn	nes of	ffere	d b	y In	stitu	ıtion																					
S.No	10	vel P	rogramm	Broad Discipline		Broad Disciplin		ina   DSIC	iciplin ubject	e   <sub>\/</sub>	ether ationa		of A	Approv d Intak		dmis	ssion	Co	urse	Туре	Exa ati	on	Sta	tuator	igh	dy	University Through			Accredita
_			Cat		ategory N		Name				Course						erion	Υ	M				Approved				Which Approved			tion Status
1	Unde Grad		A achelor of ts	Arts		Arts		INON	-Honors	No		2020	) 6	U	Dire Adr	ect nissi	ion	3	0	al	Seme			ersity Gr mission						Yes
Stu	den	t Enr	ollmer	t Reg	jular	Со	urs	е		•			•		•			•	•	•		•								
Pro	grai	nme	offer	ed by	Inst	itut	ion	:																						
C-Cate OM- Of MM- M	gory her Mir uslim M - Seats I ale	nority linority earmarke	al Course	/State Gov	rt.												Numi	ber Of	Stude	ents Enro	illed									
				Broad				Voar		Gen	eral			ws			sc				ST			ОВС	;			тота	L	
S.No	L	P	Discipline D Group Category	iscipline Group Name	D/S	wvc	Туре	leai	C SEA GOI Stat	/ e _	F T	GO Sta	ite _	F	TG St	AP OI / ate	т	FT	GS	EAP OI / tate T	F	Τς	SEAP GOI / State	_	F .	TC	SEAP GOI / State	т	F .	REMARI
									Gov	t. '	· [ ]	Go	vt. '		G	ovt.	'   '		G	ovt.	-	16	Govt.		F	10	Govt.	•	-	
1	Under Gradu ate	Arts	Arts H	Non- lonors(U nder	B.A Bachelor of Arts	No	Gen eral	1 T	3		19	0		0 0	0	5	0	0	0	9	0 0	0	9	0	0	0	60	38	19	0 NA
	alo		G	raduate)	017410			PV		0	0	0		0 0	0		0	0	0		0 0	0		0	0	0		0	0	0 NA
								01		0	0	0		0 0	0	L	0	0	0		0 0	0		0	0	0		0	0	0 NA
For	eiar	Stu	dents l	Enrol	lmen	t:																								
	•		gn Stud				t The	e Inst	itutio	n										No									—	
Ap	prov	ed Inta	ike Capa	acity o	f Inter	natio	onal	Stud	lents	along	with	NRI	& PI	0																
Reg	ula	r Exa	minati	on Re	sult																									
Pla	cem	ent [	Details																											
	No	of Stu	udents F	Placed			N	/ledia	n Sala	ary of	Place	ed G	radua	ates				1	No d	of Stu	dents	Sel	ect	ed Fo	r Hig	ghe	r Stu	dies		
Nor	Te	achir	ng Staf	f:																										
													Number of Position																	
S.No	Staf Type		Sanctione Strength	_	<u>/</u>	Ge				EWS				sc				ST			0		ОВС				TOTAL			Remarks
					Total	Fe	emale	Trans Gende	Tota	I Fen		rans ender	Total	Fema	le Tra	ans nder	Total	Fei	male	Trans Gender	Tota	I Fei	male	Trans Gender	Tot	tal	Female	Tra		
				Total		1	1		0	0	0	0		0	0	0		0	0	0		0	0	(		1		1	0 N/	4
	Libra	ry Group	A ,	PWD		0	0		0	0	0	0		0	0	0		0	0	0		0	0	(		0		0	0 N/	4
1	Staf		1	Muslim Minorit		0	0		0	0	0	0		0	0	0		0	0	0		0	0	(		0		0	0 N/	
			1	Other Minorit Total		0	0		0	0	0	0		0	0	0		0	0	0		0	0	(		0		0	0 N/	
				PWD		0	0		0	0	0	0		0	0	0		0	0	0		0	0	(		0		0	0 N/	
2	Libra Staf		C 1	Muslim		0	0		0	0	0	0		0	0	0		0	0	0		0	0			0		0	0 N/	
				Minorit Other Minorit		0	0		0	0	0	0		0	0	0		0	0	0		0	0	(		0		0	0 N/	Α
	Non			Total		0	0		0	0	0	0		0	0	0		0	0	0		0	0	(		0		0	0 N/	4
3	Teach g Sta Exclud	in ff din Group	c ^	PWD		0	0		0	0	0	0		0	0	0		0	0	0		0	0	(		0		0	0 N/	
3	g Lib Phy Educa	&	2	Muslim Minorit		0	0		0	0	0	0		0	0	0		0	0	0		0	0	(		0		0	0 N/	
	n			Other Minorit		0	0		0	0	0	0		0	0	0		0	0	0		0	0	(		0		0	0 N/	
	Non Teach	in l		Total		0	0		0	0	0	0		0	0	0		0	0	0		0	0	(		0		0	0 N/	
4	g Lib	din Group &	D 5	Muslim		0	0		0	0	0	0		0	0	0		0	0	0		0	0	(		0		0	0 N/	
	Phy Educa n			Minorit Other		0	0		0	0	0	0		0	0	0		0	0	0		0	0	(		0		0	0 N/	Α
Nor	Te	_ achir	_ ng Staf	Minorit f Cou	ınt:			<u> </u>						1							<u> </u>				1		<u> </u>	1		
			er of n			na	Sta	ff							Τ															1
			er of M						g Sta	aff					+														-	0
			er of F																											1
Tot	al N	umb	er of T	ransg	jende	er ii	n no	on T	each	ning	Staf	f																		0

AISH	E Code: C-65213						Survey Year: 2020
Fina	ncial income:		•				
S.No	Items			Amo	unt In	Thousands	
1	Grants Recieved From						
(i)	University Grants Commission						0.0
(ii	Distance education Council						0.0
(iii	) Other Central Government Departn	nnts					0.0
2		nment					0.0
3							0.0
4		<b>9</b> S					
5							0.0
6							0.0
(i)							0.0
(ii							0.0
(iii	,						0.0
(iv	, ,	ation mode					0.0
8							0.0
9							0.0
10							0.0
(i)	Payment on lodging and boarding	from Indian					0.0
(ii)							0.0
(iii	) Income from faculties visiting abro	ad					0.0
(iv	) Other sources						0.0
11	Total						0.0
Fina	ncial Expenditure:						
S.N	lo Items			Amo	unt In	Thousands	
1	Salary, Allowances & Retirement Bene	efits					0
2	Buldings (Construction And Maintaine	ence)					0
3							0
4	Research Activities						0
5	Scholarships						0
6	Other Expenses						0
7	Total						0
Infra	structure:			•			
(A) N	lote:						-
NKN	= National knowlege Network						
NME	ICT = National Mission On Edu	cation Throug	gh Inforn	natio	on & (	Communication technology	
	Play Ground	Yes	<u> </u>	1	18	Solar Power Generation	No
	Auditorium	No		0	19	Connectivity NKN	No
	Theatre	No		0	20	Connectivity NMEICT	No
4	Library	No		0	21	Campus Is Differently Abled Friendly	Yes
	Number Of Books			0	(i)	Hand Rails	No
(b) I	Number of Journals (Peer reviewed)			0	(ii)	Ramp attached to classroom /library	No
5 I	Laboratory	No		0	22	Grievance Redressal Mechanism	No
6	Conference Hall	No		0	23	Vigilance Cell	No
7	Health center	No	1	0	24	Equal Opportunity Cell	No
8	Gymnausim/Fitness Center	No		0	25	Sexual Harassment Cell	Yes
9	ndoor Stadium	No		0	26	Counselors For Students	Yes
10	Common Room	Yes		_ 1	27	Clinic / First Aid Room	No
11	Computer center	No		0	28	Separate Toilet For Girls	No

3	Theatre	No	0	20	Connectivity NMEICT	No			
4	Library	No	0	21	Campus Is Differently Abled Friendly	Yes			
(a)	Number Of Books		0	(i)	Hand Rails	No			
(b)	Number of Journals (Peer reviewed)		0	(ii)	Ramp attached to classroom /library	No			
5	Laboratory	No	0	22	Grievance Redressal Mechanism	No			
6	Conference Hall	No	0	23	Vigilance Cell	No			
7	Health center	No	0	24	Equal Opportunity Cell	No			
8	Gymnausim/Fitness Center	No	0	25	Sexual Harassment Cell	Yes			
9	Indoor Stadium	No	0	26	Counselors For Students	Yes			
10	Common Room	Yes	1	27	Clinic / First Aid Room	No			
11	Computer center	No	0	28	Separate Toilet For Girls	No			
12	Cafeteria	No	0	29	Skill Development Center	No			
13	Guest House	No	0	30	Self-Defense Class For Females	No			
14	Separate Common Room Exclusively For	No	0	31	Anti-Ragging Cell	No			
	Girls		Number Of Toilets						
15	Total Number of Classrooms and Seminar Halls		10	(i)	Total	2			
16	Total Number of Computers in the Campus for	-	0	(ii)	Girls	0			
	Academic Work*			(iii)	Toilet for disabled Males	0			
17	Incubation Centres/Start-up Units		0	(iv)	Toilet for disabled Females 0				
(B)	Whether the University / Institution have Disaste	er Managemer	nt facilities.		Yes				
(i)	Whether capacity Building and Training/awaren	ess programm	No						
(ii)	Whether vulnerability assessment checks were	made during t	No						
(iii)	Is any mock drill or rehearsal programme condu	ıcted.	No						
(C)	Whether Institution has Internal Quality Assurar	nce Cell (IQAC	No						
(i)	Date of Establishment of IQAC								
(ii)	Contact Details of IQAC								

AISHE Code: C-65213		Survey Year: 2020
Whether College/ Institution maintain Scholarships Data:	No	
Whether College/Institution maintain Fellowships Data:	No	
Whether College/ Institution maintain Loans Data:	No	
Whether Institution Accredited:	No	